
Kalipur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Rice - Fine  47.00  4,700.00  4,720.00  4,680.00  4,700.00 2025-12-28

Onion - Nasik  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2025-12-28

Potato - Jyoti  9.80  980.00  1,000.00  960.00  980.00 2025-12-28

Sweet Pumpkin  14.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Common) - Fine  27.20  2,720.00  2,740.00  2,700.00  2,720.00 2025-12-28

Brinjal  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-12-28

Tomato - Deshi  52.00  5,200.00  5,400.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.69  2,369.00  2,389.00  2,300.00  2,369.00 2025-12-28

Rice - Common  32.20  3,220.00  3,240.00  3,200.00  3,220.00 2025-12-28

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval)  64.00  6,400.00  6,600.00  6,200.00  6,400.00 2025-12-28
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